

CNR No.:DLNT01-001190-2024
CR Revision No. 20/2024
Dr. Sanjay Ahuja Vs Govt of NCT of Delhi

04.07.2024

Present: Sh. Abhimanyu Lall, Sh. Aniket Tiwari, Ms. Sonali Jain, Sh. Himanshu Mehra and Ms. Priyanka Sachdeva, Ld. Counsels for Revisionist.
Sh. Kumar Sanjay, Ld. Addl. PP for State/respondent no.1.
Sh. Arjun Anand and Ms. Priyam Wadhawan, Ld. Counsels for Respondent no.2.

Part arguments on the present revision petition heard.

Be put up for remaining arguments on the present revision petition on **27.08.2024**.

Interim orders to continue till NDOH.

(Sushil Kumar)
Addl. Sessions Judge-04
North District Rohini Courts Delhi
04.07.2024 ^(R)